44
48
S M 65 Spiess (AFFFBB)
B M 475 Spiess (AFFFBB)
D M 100 Spiess (AFFFBB)
T M 2125 Spiess (AFFFBB)
52
S M 80 Beauchais Lauryane 2014 Pont de Claix
B M 55 Majewski Dora 2013 Faremoutiers
D M 120 Majewski Dora 2013 Faremoutiers
T M 250 Majewski Dora 2013 Faremoutiers
56
S M 137,5 Hellal Marie-Louise (AFFFBB)
S 87,5 Loty Annabelle 2024 Le Mans
B M 77,5 Hellal Marie-Louise (AFFFBB)
S 40 Loty Annabelle 2024 Le Mans
D M 160 Hellal Marie-Louise (AFFFBB)
S 97,5 Loty Annabelle 2024 Le Mans
T M 3725 Hellal Marie-Louise (AFFFBB)
S 225 Loty Annabelle 2024 Le Mans
60
S M 150 Abellan Nathalie (AFFFBB)
B M 95 Abellan Nathalie (AFFFBB)
D M 145 Rostagnat Chantal 2010 Saint Vincent de Tyrosse
T M 352,5 Rostagnat Chantal
67,5
S M 155 Rostagnat Chantal 2012 Pont de Claix
B M 70 Rostagnat Chantal 2011 Pont de Claix
D M 150 Rostagnat Chantal 2012 Pont de Claix
T M 365 Rostagnat Chantal 2012 Pont de Claix
75
82,5
S M 110 Petroch Coline 2011 Pont de Claix
B M 40 Petroch Coline 2011 Pont de Claix
D M 115 Petroch Coline 2011 Pont de Claix
T M 265 Petroch Coline 2011 Pont de Claix
90
100
S M 162,5 Coulon Chantal (AFFFBB) 1996 Durban
B M 115 Coulon Chantal (AFFFBB) 1998 Graz
D M 175 Coulon Chantal (AFFFBB) 1998 Graz
T M 450 Coulon Chantal (AFFFBB) 1998 Graz
110

+110
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87,5
67,5

125
97,5
312,5
225

67,5
140
57,5

52,5
110
252,5

110
+110

Michaux Gina (AFFFBB)
Majewski Dora
Majewski Dora
Majewski Dora

Hoessler Sandrine (AFFFBB)
Loty Annabelle
Dieudone Vanessa (AFFFBB)
Loty Annabelle
Hoessler Sandrine (AFFFBB)
Loty Annabelle
Hoessler Sandrine (AFFFBB)
Loty Annabelle

Toumi Ouardia (AFFFBB)
Gartiser Stéphanie (AFFFBB)
Draoui Soumicha (AFFFBB)
Toumi Ouardia (AFFFBB)

Meguenitani (AFFFBB)
Meguenitani (AFFFBB)
Meguenitani (AFFFBB)
Meguenitani (AFFFBB)

Chougny Sylvie (AFFFBB)
Chougny Sylvie (AFFFBB)
Chougny Sylvie (AFFFBB)
Chougny Sylvie (AFFFBB)

2013

2013

2013

2024

2024

2024

2024

Faremoutiers

Faremoutiers

Faremoutiers

Le Mans

Le Mans

Le Mans

Le Mans



60

S M 105 Ferry Isabelle (AFFFBB)
B M 67,5 Ferry Isabelle (AFFFBB)
D M 135 Ferry Isabelle (AFFFBB)
T M 305 Ferry Isabelle (AFFFBB)
67,5
S M 147,5 Ferschneider (AFFFBB)
B M 60 Ferschneider (AFFFBB)
D M 145 Ferschneider (AFFFBB)
T M 352,5 Ferschneider (AFFFBB)
75
82,5
S M 110 Petroch Coline 2011 Pont de Claix
B M 40 Petroch Coline 2011 Pont de Claix
D M 115 Petroch Coline 2011 Pont de Claix
T M 265 Petroch Coline 2011 Pont de Claix
90
100
110
+110
SUBMASTER3330
44
48
S M 65 Spiess (AFFFBB)
B M 475 Spiess (AFFFBB)
D M 100 Spiess (AFFFBB)
T M 2125 Spiess (AFFFBB)
52
S M 45 Sauvage Céline 2011 Pont de Claix
B M 25 Sauvage Céline 2011 Pont de Claix
D M 525 Sauvage Céline 2011 Pont de Claix
T M 122,5 Sauvage Céline 2011 Pont de Claix
56
60
67,5
75
82,5
90
100
110
+110
MASTERMLAO44
44
48

52



56

S M 95 Maestroni Sandrine 2013 Faremoutiers
B M 50 Maestroni Sandrine 2013 Faremoutiers
D M 100 Maestroni Sandrine 2013 Faremoutiers
T M 245 Maestroni Sandrine 2013 Faremoutiers
60
S M 130 Rostagnat Chantal 2010 Saint Vincent de Tyrosse
B M 65 Rostagnat Chantal 2010 Saint Vincent de Tyrosse
D M 145 Rostagnat Chantal 2010 Saint Vincent de Tyrosse
T M 340 Rostagnat Chantal 2010 Saint Vincent de Tyrosse
67,5
S M 137,5 Rostagnat Chantal 2011 Pont de Claix
B M 70 Rostagnat Chantal 2011 Pont de Claix
D M 1425 Rostagnat Chantal 2011 Pont de Claix
T M 350 Rostagnat Chantal 2011 Pont de Claix
75
82,5
90
100
S M 162,5 Coulon Chantal (AFFFBB) 1996 Durban
B M 115 Coulon Chantal (AFFFBB) 1998 Graz
D M 175 Coulon Chantal (AFFFBB) 1998 Graz
T M 450 Coulon Chantal (AFFFBB) 1998 Graz
110
+110
MASTERM2as4e
44
48
52
56
60
S M 145 Rostagnat Chantal 2011 Riga
B M 67,5 Rostagnat Chantal 2014 Pont de Claix
D M 1425 Rostagnat Chantal 2014 Malguenac
T M 3525 Rostagnat Chantal 2014 Malguenac
67,5
S M 155 Rostagnat Chantal 2012 Pont de Claix
B M 60 Rostagnat Chantal 2012 Pont de Claix
D M 150 Rostagnat Chantal 2012 Pont de Claix
T M 365 Rostagnat Chantal 2012 Pont de Claix
75
82,5
90
100
110
+110
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44
48
52
56
60
67,5
75
82,5
90
100
120
62,5
145
327,5
110
+110

Van Camp Renée (AFFFBB)
Van Camp Renée (AFFFBB)
Van Camp Renée (AFFFBB)
Van Camp Renée (AFFFBB)



